STILLWATER TOWNSHIP

Fund Name:

Date Range:

Date

01/08/2025

01/08/2025

01/08/2025

01/08/2025

01/08/2025

01/27/2025

01/29/2025

All Funds
01/01/2025 To 01/31/2025

Remitter

Xcel

Xcel

Various

LmMC

Xcel

Washington County

Croix Valley Inspections

Total for Selected Receipts

Report Version: 03/31/2015

Receipt #

11133026

11133027

11133028

11133029

11133030

11133032

11133031

Description

Permit

Utility Permit

Burning Permit

Insurance Dividends

Utility Permit

Prior Year Taxes

Building Permits

Receipts Register

Deposit ID

(01/08/2025) -

(01/08/2025) -

(01/08/2025) -

(01/08/2025) -

(01/08/2025) -

(01/27/2025) -

(01/29/2025) -
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Void Account Name

N  Public Utilities

N  Public Utilities

N  Burning Permits

N  Other Fees/Reimbursements

N  Public Utilities

N  Delinquent Ad Valorem Taxes
Delinquent Ad Valorem Taxes
Delinquent Ad Valorem Taxes

N  Building Permits (Excludes
surcharge)

100-32150-

100-32150-

100-32260-

100-36240-

100-32150-

100-31020-
201-31020-
401-31020-

229-32210-

2/12/2025

Total

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$ 60.00

$60.00

$880.00

$ 880.00

$100.00

$100.00

$8,661.97
$4,099.39
$5,298.42

$18,059.78

$2,691.12

$2,691.12

$21,990.90




